
Voter Turnout by 
Polling Place 

County Name 

Election Name 

November 4th Constitutional Amendment Election 

Ector County Report 

From 
To 

11/05/25 10:32 AM 
11/04/25 6:00 AM 

11/04/25 8:00 PM 
Election Type General 

Polling Place Name 

ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX 

CHAPEL Hill BAPTIST CHURCH 

FIRST CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE 

GARDENDALE COMMUNITY BLDG 

GETSEMANI CHURCH 

HOLY REDEEMER CATHOLIC CHURCH 

FAITH FELLOWSHIP LUTHERAN CHURCH 

NORTHSIDE SENIOR CENTER 

OC SPORTS CENTER 

O.C.F.C. 180 YOUTH BUILDING 

SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG 

KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG 

ECISD FACILITIES & CUSTODIAL OPERATIONS 

MARKET STREET 

MCM ELEGANTE 

Voter Turnout 

0 

312 

255 

180 

20 

114 

231 

208 

522 

149 

170 

315 

90 

391 

481 


