

MCM ELEGANTE

Voter Turnout by Polling Place

County Name

Ector County

Report From 11/05/25 10:32 AM 11/04/25 6:00 AM

Election Name

November 4th Constitutional Amendment Election

To

11/04/25 8:00 AM 11/04/25 8:00 PM

481

Election Type

,

Polling Place Name	Voter Turnout
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX	0
CHAPEL HILL BAPTIST CHURCH	312
FIRST CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE	255
GARDENDALE COMMUNITY BLDG	180
GETSEMANI CHURCH	20
HOLY REDEEMER CATHOLIC CHURCH	114
FAITH FELLOWSHIP LUTHERAN CHURCH	231
NORTHSIDE SENIOR CENTER	208
OC SPORTS CENTER	522
O.C.F.C. 180 YOUTH BUILDING	149
SALINAS COMMUNITY BLDG	170
KELLUS TURNER COMMUNITY BLDG	315
ECISD FACILITIES & CUSTODIAL OPERATIONS	90
MARKET STREET	391